
Statement of Account : 1005704265 باسحلا فشك 

Period :01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023 ةرتفلا

: :
: :
:

Main Branch 
P.O. Box 2668 ,Al Itihad Street. Port Saeed, Deira

To ىلإ
MOSES GBENGA DAHUNSI
Delta house
Al Rigga Metro
DUBAI

Acct. No. 1005704265 باسحلا مقر  Date 03/04/2023 خیراتلا
IBAN AE150230000001005704265 ةیفرصملا تاباسحلل  يلودلا  زمرلا  Acct. Type CIA باسحلا عون 
Currency Arab Emirates Dirham -

AED ةلمعلا

Date 
خیراتلا

Description 
لیصافتلا

Value Date 
قاقحتسلاا خیرات 

Debit 
نیدم

Credit 
نئاد

Balance 
دیصرلا

Balance Brought FWD 131.66

01/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 N W Z WEST ZONE
SUPERM DUBAI 01/03/2023 12.84 118.82

02/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 CHENNAI PHARMACY
LLC DUBAI 02/03/2023 49.00 69.82

03/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 RTA DUBAI METRO-
UNION DUBAI 03/03/2023 15.00 54.82

04/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 IBN SINA 92 PHARMACY
DUBAI 04/03/2023 38.50 16.32

05/03/2023 530P63D590DFC6AF_IPI_AFZAL BAIG
MOGAL_COMPUTER SERVICES -HOF 05/03/2023 100.00 116.32

05/03/2023 ATM-MB-SCU1713 SQ001495502855 -HOF 05/03/2023 100.00 16.32

05/03/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 05/03/2023 2.00 14.32

05/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 ROAD & TRANSPORT
AUTHO DUBAI 05/03/2023 5.00 9.32

06/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 N W Z WEST ZONE
SUPERM DUBAI 06/03/2023 6.42 2.90

07/03/2023 000092030590_FTS-SAL_[/REF/SALARY/FEBRUARY
SALARY]_/006/003 GLASSOLOGY TECH ELE -HOF 07/03/2023 2,400.00 2,402.90

07/03/2023
DAHUNSI MOSES
GBENGA_99OTT09720229075_IPI_WASEEM SHAHZAD
GOHAR ALI -HOF

07/03/2023 560.00 1,842.90

08/03/2023 ATM-MB-SDU0117 SQ001498386386 -HOF 08/03/2023 1,400.00 442.90

08/03/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 08/03/2023 2.00 440.90

09/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 N W Z WEST ZONE
SUPERM DUBAI 09/03/2023 31.36 409.54

10/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 CARRYFOOD FOOD
MINIMAR DUBAI 10/03/2023 6.30 403.24

For fees & charges and terms & conditions, please visit www.cbd.ae. Please inform us of any changes to your details
registered with the Bank. Any discrepancies in this statement must be notified to the Bank within 14 days from the
statement date, failing which this statement will be deemed correct.
Commercial Bank of Dubai PSC, Dubai, UAE, licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE. Ittihad St. Port Saeed, Deira,
Dubai, P.O.Box: 2668, Dubai, UAE. Tel: 600575556. For feedback/complaints, email us at customercare@cbd.ae

ىلع تايريغت  يأب  انغلابإ  ىجري   www.cbd.ae ةرايز ىجري  ماكحلأاو ، طوشرلاو  فيراصملاو  موسرلا  لوح  تامولعم  ىلع  لوصحلل 
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10/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 ROAD & TRANSPORT
AUTHO DUBAI 10/03/2023 15.00 388.24

11/03/2023 CBD ATM-BANIYAS BR-903 SQ307010051925 -HOF 11/03/2023 1,600.00 1,988.24

12/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 RTA DUBAI METRO-
UNION DUBAI 12/03/2023 15.00 1,973.24

13/03/2023 VO23031300000141_MOSES DAHUNSI_DOMESTIC
O/W REMITTANCE -HOF 13/03/2023 600.00 1,373.24

13/03/2023 VO23031300000141_DOMESTIC OUTWARD
REMITTANCE CHARGES 13/03/2023 1.05 1,372.19

13/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 N W Z WEST ZONE
SUPERM DUBAI 13/03/2023 14.92 1,357.27

15/03/2023 _99OTT09818649075_IPI_RAMESH KATHAT -HOF 15/03/2023 300.00 1,057.27

16/03/2023 DAHUNSI MOSES_VO23031600050597_FARHAN
ABBASI_DOMESTIC O/W REMITTANCE -HOF 16/03/2023 400.00 657.27

16/03/2023 VO23031600050597_DOMESTIC OUTWARD
REMITTANCE CHARGES 16/03/2023 1.05 656.22

21/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 AZHAR HYPER MARKET
DUBAI 21/03/2023 71.96 584.26

23/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 N W Z WEST ZONE
SUPERM DUBAI 23/03/2023 30.95 553.31

25/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 CARRYFOOD MINIMART
L.L DUBAI 25/03/2023 6.00 547.31

25/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 RTA DUBAI METRO-
UNION DUBAI 25/03/2023 20.00 527.31

25/03/2023 ATM-MB-SDU9997 SQ001513595687 -HOF 25/03/2023 100.00 427.31

25/03/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 25/03/2023 2.00 425.31

26/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 CHENNAI PHARMACY
LLC DUBAI 26/03/2023 69.50 355.81

26/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 RTA-DUBAI METRO-TVM
UN DUBAI 26/03/2023 10.00 345.81

26/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 RTA-DUBAI METRO-TVM
UN DUBAI 26/03/2023 30.00 315.81

26/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 CHINESE RED HOUSE
DUBAI 26/03/2023 14.00 301.81

27/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 AL RUWAIS
ELECTRONICS DUBAI 27/03/2023 20.00 281.81

27/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 AFRICAN N CARIBBEAN
DUBAI 27/03/2023 75.00 206.81

Date 
خیراتلا

Description 
لیصافتلا

Value Date 
قاقحتسلاا خیرات 

Debit 
نیدم

Credit 
نئاد

Balance 
دیصرلا
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27/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 CITY VIEW RESTAURANT
DXB 27/03/2023 31.50 175.31

28/03/2023 VO23032700104730_MOSES DAHUNSI_DOMESTIC
O/W REMITTANCE -HOF 28/03/2023 114.00 61.31

28/03/2023 VO23032700104730_DOMESTIC OUTWARD
REMITTANCE CHARGES 28/03/2023 1.05 60.26

28/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 SMART DUBAI
GOVERNMENT DUBAI 28/03/2023 30.00 30.26

28/03/2023 ELECTRON 539939******6447 SMART DUBAI
GOVERNMENT DUBAI 28/03/2023 30.00 0.26

30/03/2023 ALMCI23089834161_IPI_MOSESGBENGADAHUNSI_ -
HOF 30/03/2023 402.00 402.26

30/03/2023 TRANSFER TOCHRISTOPHER FUL OR/& LOUISA N -
HOF 30/03/2023 400.00 2.26

30/03/2023 ALMCI23089837788_IPI_MOSESGBENGADAHUNSI_ -
HOF 30/03/2023 83.00 85.26

31/03/2023 ETISALAT PAYMENT FOR 0562487780 VIA MOBAPP
REF_NO-MTY-09530022 -HOF 31/03/2023 30.00 55.26

ITEM COUNT: 40 5

TURN OVER : 4,661.40 4,585.00

********END OF STATEMENT*******

Date 
خیراتلا

Description 
لیصافتلا

Value Date 
قاقحتسلاا خیرات 

Debit 
نیدم

Credit 
نئاد

Balance 
دیصرلا
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